iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B002453

24B002454

24B002455

24B002456

24B002457

24B002458

24B002459

24B002460

24B002461

24B002462

24B002463

24B002464

24B002465

24B002466

24B002467

24B002468

24B002469

24B002470

24B002471

24B002472

24B002473

rplwisr.x3

08:26:43
05/26/24
08:28:21
05/26/24
08:35:20
05/26/24
08:45:20
05/26/24
09:04:12
05/26/24
09:19:09
05/26/24
09:27:06
05/26/24
09:53:46
05/26/24
10:00:37
05/26/24
10:48:41
05/26/24
10:57:50
05/26/24
10:59:01
05/26/24
11:08:14
05/26/24
11:24:59
05/26/24
11:36:53
05/26/24
11:41:29
05/26/24
11:51:14
05/26/24
12:36:14
05/26/24
14:35:08
05/26/24
15:06:52
05/26/24
15:17:02
05/26/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
30 W BELMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

46/BHS, BATESVILLE, IN

BATESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL PARKING

LOT, BATESVILLE, IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA BPD
YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN

30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA BPD
YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN

COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

COONHUNTERS RD & POHLMAN ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 AT THE WATERS, BATESVILLE,

IN

SR 46 / BEDEL, BATESVILLE, IN

W SR 46 & MITCHELL AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

46 / HUNTERSVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

207 W PEARL ST; APT B, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

COONHUNTERS RD / LEGION RD, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL BPD
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp

05/27/124
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24B002474 15:44:08 Traffic Stop 558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS BPD
05/26/24 STATION, BATESVILLE, IN

24B002475 15:48:20 Traffic Stop PEARL ST/ PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
05/26/24 IN

24B002476 16:16:48 Traffic Stop TEKULVE RD/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
05/26/24

24B002477 16:32:40 Traffic Stop 1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
05/26/24 GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

24B002478 16:36:55 Traffic Stop SOUTH ST/ EASTERN AV, BPD
05/26/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B002479 16:57:43 Traffic Stop MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69
05/26/24

24B002480 17:07:02 Traffic Stop SOUTH ST/ EASTERN AV, BPD
05/26/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B002481 17:43:03 Civil Process 312 MAPLEWOOD, BATESVILLE, IN
05/26/24

24B002482 18:13:42 Agency Assist MM152 I-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN 69
05/26/24

24B002483 18:39:32 Veh Disabled MM152 I-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN 69
05/26/24

24B002484 20:05:31 Agency Assist MM154 |-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN 69
05/26/24

24B002485 20:54:35 Investigation 1127 SR 229, ,
05/26/24

24B002486 21:00:00 Agency Assist FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
05/26/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B002487 21:00:01 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
05/26/24 BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

24B002488 21:46:58 Welfare Check 117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
05/26/24

24B002489 22:30:31 Fireworks COLUMBUS AV / SMITH ST, BPD
05/26/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B002490 01:15:18 Agency Assist 154 EB 174, ,
05/27/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 38

Total reported: 38

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 05/26/24°, All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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