

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

3	Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B002453	08:26:43 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	30 W BELMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B002454	08:28:21 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	46/BHS, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002455	08:35:20 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	BATESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL PARKING LOT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002456	08:45:20	Traffic Stop	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B002457	05/26/24 09:04:12	Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE	BPD	
	24B002458	05/26/24 09:19:09	Traffic Stop	EAST, BATESVILLE, IN 30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA	BPD	
	24B002459	05/26/24 09:27:06	Traffic Stop	YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN 30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA	BPD	
	24B002460	05/26/24 09:53:46	Traffic Stop	YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST,	BPD	
	24B002461	05/26/24 10:00:37	Traffic Stop	BATESVILLE, IN COONHUNTERS RD & POHLMAN ST,	BPD	
	24B002462	05/26/24 10:48:41	Traffic Stop	BATESVILLE, IN 1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
		05/26/24		GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN	DFD	
	24B002463	10:57:50 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002464	10:59:01 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	SR 46 AT THE WATERS, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002465	11:08:14 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	SR 46 / BEDEL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002466	11:24:59 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	W SR 46 & MITCHELL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B002467	11:36:53 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B002468	11:41:29 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	46 / HUNTERSVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002469	11:51:14	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	24B002470	05/26/24 12:36:14	Citizen Assist	IN 207 W PEARL ST; APT B, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	24B002471	05/26/24 14:35:08	Traffic Stop	IN COONHUNTERS RD / LEGION RD,	69	
	24B002472	05/26/24 15:06:52	Traffic Stop	BATESVILLE, IN 1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE	BPD	
	24B002473	05/26/24 15:17:02 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	EAST, BATESVILLE, IN 1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL HOME, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		03/20/24		HOWE, DATESVILLE, IN		

Number	Time and Date	Nature Traffic Stop	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>					
24B002474	15:44:08 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	558 E PEARL ST; HUCKS GAS STATION, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD						
24B002475	15:48:20	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE,	BPD						
	05/26/24		IN							
24B002476	16:16:48	Traffic Stop	TEKULVE RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD						
	05/26/24									
24B002477	16:32:40	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD						
04000470	05/26/24	Troffic Chan	GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN	חחח						
24B002478	16:36:55 05/26/24	Traffic Stop	SOUTH ST / EASTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD						
24B002479	16:57:43	Traffic Stop	MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69						
240002475	05/26/24	name Otop	MERICE RD / OR 40, DATEOVIELE, IN	00						
24B002480	17:07:02	Traffic Stop	SOUTH ST / EASTERN AV,	BPD						
	05/26/24	•	BATESVILLE, IN							
24B002481	17:43:03	Civil Process	312 MAPLEWOOD, BATESVILLE, IN							
	05/26/24									
24B002482	18:13:42	Agency Assist	MM152 I-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN	69						
0.45000.400	05/26/24			~~						
24B002483	18:39:32	Veh Disabled	MM152 I-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN	69						
24B002484	05/26/24 20:05:31	Agency Assist	MM154 I-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN	69						
24D002404	05/26/24	Agency Assist	WIWI154 I-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN	09						
24B002485	20:54:35	Investigation	1127 SR 229, ,							
212002100	05/26/24	inteeligation								
24B002486	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	١,						
	05/26/24		BATESVILLE, IN							
24B002487	21:00:01	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD						
_	05/26/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN							
24B002488	21:46:58	Welfare Check	117 S VINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD						
040000400	05/26/24	F ires and the								
24B002489	05/26/24	Fireworks	COLUMBUS AV / SMITH ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD						
24B002490		Agency Assist	154 EB 174, ,							
240002430	05/27/24	Agency Assist								
Total Inciden	Total Incidents for This Agency: 38									

Total reported: 38

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 05/26/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes